NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

PHARMACISTS’ NETWORK

OPEN MEETING
AGENDA

Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto, Ontario
Friday, April 16, 2004 - 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Room: Carlyle

Chairs: Marlene Sellon/Susan Walisser

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Welcome S Walisser/M Sellon
EDUCATION SESSION: “ Focus 2004.” C Gray

DISEASE SITE AND STANDING COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE UPDATES

Breast Disease Site F Charbonneau
Gastro-Intestinal Disease Site S Hopkins
Genito-Urinary and Melanoma Disease Sites M Leung

Gynecologic Disease N May Site

Head and Neck Disease Site P Burns

Hematologic Disease Site B Spirovski

Lung Disease Site D Strong
Symptom Control Disease Site C DeAngelis

IND Committee | Gauthier
Quality Assurance Committee J Nagai

Working Group on Economic Analysis C Chambers

STEERING GROUP UPDATE

CRA Education Committee L Gordon
Pharmacy Research Subcommittee B Spirovski
CAPhO/NOPS S Walisser
Steering Group Activities M Sellon

GROUP DISCUSSION



