## NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

## PHARMACISTS' NETWORK

## OPEN MEETING AGENDA

Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto, Ontario Friday, April 16, 2004 - 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Room: Carlyle

Chairs: Marlene Sellon/Susan Walisser

1:00 p.m.	Welcome	S Walisser/M Sellon
1:05 p.m.	EDUCATION SESSION: "Focus 2004."	C Gray
1:35 p.m.	DISEASE SITE AND STANDING COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE UPDATES	
	Breast Disease Site	F Charbonneau
	Gastro-Intestinal Disease Site	S Hopkins
	Genito-Urinary and Melanoma Disease Sites	M Leung
	Gynecologic Disease	N May Site
	Head and Neck Disease Site	P Burns
	Hematologic Disease Site	B Spirovski
	Lung Disease Site	D Strong
	Symptom Control Disease Site	C DeAngelis
	IND Committee	I Gauthier
	Quality Assurance Committee	J Nagai
	Working Group on Economic Analysis	C Chambers
2:45 p.m.	STEERING GROUP UPDATE	
	CRA Education Committee	L Gordon
	Pharmacy Research Subcommittee	B Spirovski
	CAPhO/NOPS	S Walisser
	Steering Group Activities	M Sellon
3:15 p.m.	GROUP DISCUSSION	